0050104 CONTROL OF THE WORK
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

Richard Hewitt
386-943-5305
Richard.hewitt@dot.state.fl.us

Comment: (11-7-11)

While only Item (f) has been modified, the wording in Items (d) and (f) appear to be a bit
unclear.

1.5-1.4.2 Item (d): In my opinion, Item (d) has too many “ands” in it.

Recommend modifying it to read, “Non-standard lighting, as well as, the structures and
components for signing and signalization.”

Response: The language applies to non-standard lighting, non-standard signalization and non-
standard signing structures and components for each of the three. For clarity, the language has
been changed as follows:

(d) Non-standard structures and components for drainage,
lighting, signalization and signing-struetures-and-components
(e) Building structures

(f) Non-standard Pdratnagefdtl}-structures;

attendators.crash cushions and other nonstructural items

2. 5-1.4.2 Item (d): Does the term “Non-standard” apply to just “lighting” or also to the “signing
and signalization”. Regardless, does the current wording differentiate this correctly or is a
modification needed?

Response: See response to #1 above.

3. 5-1.4.2 Item (f): Same comment regarding the term “Non-standard”. Does it apply to just
“drainage structures” or does it also apply to, “attenuators and other nonstructural items”?
Regardless, does the current wording differentiate this correctly or is a modification needed?

Response: See response to #1 above.
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Neil Monkman
239-462-7371
neil.monkman@wrightg.com

Comment: (11-13-12)
This is an excellent improvement to the specification.

Response: Thank you!
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Chester Henson
414-4117
chester.henson@dot.state.fl.us

Comment: (12-6-12)
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In reference to the revisions to Section 5-1.4.2. Wouldn’t it be better to combine all the non-
standard structures, (i.e. “(d) Non-standard structures and components for drainage, lighting,
signalization and signing.” | believe (f) could possibly be deleted.

Response: Please see response to Rich Hewett comment above.
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